
           
      Page 1

RTE G PM Tumalo/Southwest/West
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:45 pm DISTANCE: 52.72
DRIVER NAME: Starnes, Jared FINISH TIME: 04:47 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 23 TOTAL TIME: 2:02 NO STOPS: 21

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 2:45 PM 15100 HWY 242 ARRIVE 0 -------------------------------
  Transportation
   
2 3:00 PM SISTERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 -------------------------------
   
3 3:22 PM SISTERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 -------------------------------
   
4 3:27 PM SISTERS HIGH SCHOOL 0 -------------------------------
   

5 3:31 PM
801 W HOOD AVE  (OFF ROAD @
AREA BEFORE COMPLEX
ENTRANCE)

0 -------------------------------

   
6 3:33 PM W ADAMS AVE  & N ELM ST 0 -------------------------------
   

7 3:35 PM E BLACK BUTTE AVE & N LARCH
ST 0 -------------------------------

   
8 3:47 PM CLOVERDALE RD & KENT RD 0 -------------------------------
   

9 3:54 PM 66881 HIGHWAY 20 (7,ILE
MARKER OFF ROAD) 0 -------------------------------

   
10 3:56 PM FRYREAR RD & PLAINVIEW RD 0 -------------------------------
   

11 3:59 PM 67390 FRYREAR RD
(TURNAROUND) 0 -------------------------------

   

12 4:00 PM CASCADE ESTATES DR &
FRYREAR RD 0 -------------------------------

   
13 4:03 PM  CENTRAL ST & 3RD 0 -------------------------------
   
14 4:04 PM CENTRAL ST & 2ND 0 -------------------------------
   
15 4:05 PM CENTRAL ST & 1ST 0 -------------------------------
   



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
16 4:08 PM 66295 HIGHWAY 20(OFF ROAD) 0 -------------------------------
   
17 4:17 PM 5TH ST & WHARTON AVE 0 -------------------------------
   

18 4:29 PM HWY 20 & SAGEBRUSH LN (OFF
ROAD) 0 -------------------------------

   

19 4:31 PM HWY 20 & CASCADE ESTATES
DR. (OFF ROAD) 0 -------------------------------

   

20 4:32 PM HIGHWAY 20 & RABBIT BRUSH
DR (OFF ROAD) 0 -------------------------------

   
21 4:47 PM 15100 HWY 242 DEPART 0 -------------------------------
  Transportation
           
  


